
“	Ritratti
	 di terre
	 lombarde”
Acqueforti di
Teodoro Cotugno

inaugurazione
sabato 19 marzo 2022
ore 16

dal 19 marzo al 3 aprile 2022
GALLERIA CERTOSA 

Percorsi d’Arte
Via Garegnano, 28 - 20156 Milano

www.certosadimilano.com
orari: 
SABATO E DOMENICA 15.30 - 18.30

M
ila

no
: S

an
 L

o
re

nz
o

 s
o

tt
o

 la
 n

ev
e,

 2
0

0
9

, m
m

 2
9

5x
38

0


